
ZŠ s MŠ Štefana Náhalku, Štefana Náhalku 396/10, Liptovská Teplička

Rozvrh vytvorený:26. 11. 2018 aSc Rozvrhy

ZMV HPVGRA TEV RKS

MAT SJL SJL
VYV TSV

TSV VYV

SJL SJLMAT
VYV TSV

TSV VYV

SJL SJLMAT PRU

SJL SJLMAT HUVNBV

MAT HUVANJSJL SJL

SJL SJLMAT PRV VYV

SJL SJLMAT VLA
ANJ

ANJ

BIOSJL MAT
TSV INF

TSV
RDE

NBV

SJLMAT GEO VYVTSV
INF

NBV

FYZSJLMAT ANJ GEODEJ
TSV

FYZ SJL OBNGEOMATANJ
TSV

SJLMAT
TECH

CHEVYV
ANJ

ANJ INF

SJL TECHBIO HUVMAT

SJLBIO DEJ CHEMAT
TSV

SJL MATANJ
TSV

DEJ BIO

0. A

1. A

1. B

2. A

2. B

3. A

3. B

4. A

5. A

5. B

6. A

6. B

7. A

8. A

9. A

9. B

1
8:00 - 8:45

2
8:55 - 9:40

3
10:00 - 10:45

4
10:55 - 11:40

5
11:50 - 12:35

6
12:45 - 13:30

7
14:00 - 14:45

8
14:50 - 15:35

Pondelok
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ZMV HPVGRARKS

MAT SJL SJL
HUV

HUV

NBV

NBV

SJL SJLMAT
HUV

HUV

NBV

NBV

SJLSJL MATTSV ANJ

SJL SJLMAT TSVANJ

MAT INFTSV PRISJL

SJL MAT PRI NBVTSV

SJL SJLMAT PRI PRV VYV

BIOSJL
TECH

MAT
TECHNBV

HUV TSV

DEJ
TECH

SJLMAT
TECHNBV

ANJ
HUV

FYZSJLMAT ANJ
TSV

TSV
BIO

SJLMAT DEJ ANJ
TSV

TSV
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SJLMAT FYZDEJ
ANJ

ANJ

NEJ TSV

NEJ

SJL NBVCHE MAT INFNEJ
TSVTSV

TSV

SJL NBVANJ MATGEO NEJ
TSVTSV

SJLMAT NBV ANJNEJ GEO

0. A

1. A

1. B

2. A

2. B

3. A

3. B

4. A

5. A

5. B

6. A

6. B

7. A

8. A

9. A

9. B

1
8:00 - 8:45

2
8:55 - 9:40

3
10:00 - 10:45

4
10:55 - 11:40

5
11:50 - 12:35

6
12:45 - 13:30

7
14:00 - 14:45

8
14:50 - 15:35

Utorok
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ZMV GRARKS RKS

MAT SJL SJL
VYV

TSV

SJL SJLMAT
VYV

TSV

SJL SJLMAT VYV VYV

SJL SJLMAT TSV VYV

MATANJ VYVSJL SJL

SJL SJLMAT INFANJ

SJL MAT VLA
ANJ

TSV
ANJ

SJL MAT GEOANJ
HUV

INF

DEJSJL MAT
HUV

INF

SJL MAT OBNANJ
TSV HUV

INF

SJL SJLMAT VYV
TSV HUV

INF

SJL MATCHE BIO
TECH

OBN
INF

TSV TSV

TSV

SJLCHE VYVANJ MAT FYZ
TSV

SJLDEJCHE ANJMAT MAT

SJLMAT MAT CHENEJ
TSV TSV

DEJ

0. A

1. A

1. B

2. A

2. B

3. A

3. B

4. A

5. A

5. B

6. A

6. B

7. A

8. A

9. A

9. B

1
8:00 - 8:45

2
8:55 - 9:40

3
10:00 - 10:45

4
10:55 - 11:40

5
11:50 - 12:35

6
12:45 - 13:30

7
14:00 - 14:45

8
14:50 - 15:35

Streda
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PRVHPV TEV RKSRKS

SJL SJL
TSV

VYV
PRU

SJL SJL PRU
TSV

VYV

SJLMAT NBVPRU

SJL SJLMAT PRU

MATNBV VLA PRVSJL

SJL MAT VLA HUV ANJ

SJL HUVPRI
ANJ

ANJ
NBV

SJLMATANJ
TSV

DEJ MAK

BIOSJL SJLMAT ANJ TSV

SJL MATANJ
HUV

TECH INF
BIO

NBV

SJL MAT
HUV

TECH INF
ANJBIO

NBV

SJLMAT NBV
ANJ

ANJ

NEJ

NEJ

SJLANJMAT FYZ OBNDEJ

SJL BIO ANJMATNEJ
TSV

VYU

SJLMAT CHEANJ FYZ
TSV

VYU

0. A

1. A

1. B

2. A

2. B

3. A

3. B

4. A

5. A

5. B

6. A

6. B

7. A

8. A

9. A

9. B

1
8:00 - 8:45

2
8:55 - 9:40

3
10:00 - 10:45

4
10:55 - 11:40

5
11:50 - 12:35

6
12:45 - 13:30

7
14:00 - 14:45

8
14:50 - 15:35

Štvrtok
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ZMV PRV PRVGRA

VEČMAT SJLSJL

SJL ANHVEČMAT

SJL SJLMAT HUVTSV

SJL MAT PRU VYV

MATANJ TSVSJL SJL

SJL SJLMAT TSVANJ

SJL SJLMAT
INF

INF
TSV

SJL ASUGEO VYVANJ

BIOSJL MATGEO ANJ

SJL MATANJ
TECH

VYV
NBV

FYZ SJLMAT
TECH

ANJ
NBV

SJLMAT BIO GEO HUV

SJL ANJMATNEJ GEO

SJL DEJFYZ MATGEO

SJLMAT GEODEJ BIO

0. A

1. A

1. B

2. A

2. B

3. A

3. B

4. A

5. A

5. B

6. A

6. B

7. A

8. A

9. A

9. B

1
8:00 - 8:45

2
8:55 - 9:40

3
10:00 - 10:45

4
10:55 - 11:40

5
11:50 - 12:35

6
12:45 - 13:30

7
14:00 - 14:45

8
14:50 - 15:35

Piatok


